Flak
Magos

Flak

Rapier Laser

Nova Cannon

Plasma Blastgun
Vulcan Megabolter

Plasma Blastgun
Vulcan Megabolter

Gesamt

250
50
100

250
50

275
25

400
150

150
250
250

225

2975

Flak
Magos

Flak

Golgotha

Plasma Blastgun
Inferno Gun

2x Macharius
1x Command Tank (Vanquisher Cannon)

Gesamt

250
50
100

250
50

400
150

150

250

500

350

225
225

2950



Flak
Magos

Flak

Rapier Laser

Mars

Plasma Blastgun
Vulcan Megabolter

Plasma Blastgun
Inferno Gun

Gesamt

250
50
100

250
50

275
25

400
100

150

150

225
200

3000



